 Specification Sheet for SMD Power Inductor
1 / 6
Specification Sheet for Approved
Customer Name:
Customer Part No.:
Ceaiya Part No: LQH32CN Series
Spec No: L137
【For Customer Approval Only】

A B C D E F G H I
3.2±0.3 2.5±0.2 2.0±0.2 2.5±0.3 1.1±0.3 1.0±0.3 2.5Ref 1.3Ref 1.0Ref
 Specification Sheet for SMD Power Inductor
4 / 6
5. Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Inductance
DC
Resistance
Rated Current
Self-resonant
Frequency
1MHz/0.25V ±30% Max. Min.
Units uH mΩ A MHz
Symbol L DCR Isat S.R.F
LQH32CNR27M3LCAY 0.27±20% 34 1.25 250
LQH32CNR47M3LCAY 0.47±20% 42 1.10 150
LQH32CN1R0M3LCAY 1.0±20% 60 1.00 100
LQH32CN2R2M3LCAY 2.2±20% 97 0.79 64
LQH32CN4R7M3LCAY 4.7±20% 150 0.65 43
LQH32CN100K3LCAY 10±10% 300 0.45 26
Note: This indicates the value of current when the inductance is 10% lower than its initial value at D.C superposition and
      D.C current when temperature rise ΔT=40℃.(Ta=25℃)
6.Structure
The structure of LQH32CN product.